Notebook

Uriin

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

490,00 USD

560,00 USD

800,00 USD

780,00 USD



